WAB Series
Current Transformers for AC/DC Systems
Used with Digital RCMA and RCMS Series Devices
4
Technical Bulletin
NAE1082020 / 04.2011
BENDER Inc.   •   700 Fox Chase, Coatesville PA 19320   •   Ph: 800-356-4266 / 610-383-9200   •   Fax: 610-383-7100
Current transformer W60AB

k = yellow, l = green, -12 V = black, GND = brown, +12 V = red, Test (T) = orange
AC/DC current transformers W…AB series
Ordering information
Connecting cables
Type Device Length / m Art. No.
WX-100 RCMA420 / RCMA423 1 B 9808 0503
WX-250 RCMA420 / RCMA423 2.5 B 9808 0504
WX-500 RCMA420 / RCMA423 5 B 9808 0505
WX-1000 RCMA420 / RCMA423 10 B 9808 0511
WXS-100 RCMS460 / 490 1 B 9808 0506
WXS-250 RCMS460 / 490 2.5 B 9808 0507
WXS-500 RCMS460 / 490 5 B 9808 0508
WXS-1000 RCMS460 / 490 10 B 9808 0509
Control cable LiYY flexible, 6 x AWG 20 (6 x 0.52 mm), approved
acc. to UL 2464
Accessories
Type Art. No.